Calm Ambiance J4754
Broadloom ¢ Tryesse

Benefits

Safe and healthy
Environmentally-Friendly
Best-in-class Warranty
Limitless designabilities

Warm, quiet and comfortable

Made in Canada

Stain resistant & easy to clean

High performance

Product Specifications

Brand

Collection

Style Name

Style Number
Construction

Abrasion Resistance
Colors

Primary Backing
Secondary Backing
Fiber Type

Dye Method

Standard Length

Pile Weight

Installation Pattern Repeat
Pattern Repeat Position
Indoor Air Quality
Certifications
Residential use

B beaulieu

www.beaulieucanada.com

Tryesse

Tryesse

Calm Ambiance

JA754

Cut Pile Frieze

Residential Use

12

Woven Polypropylene

Action Bac (AB)

100% BCF Sol. Dyed Polyester
Solution Dyed

147.60 Ft (45.00 M)

38.0 0z./y2 (1288.42 g/m?)

n/a

n/a

GLP 1351

Fade Resistance Lifetime

Soil Resistance Lifetime

Stain Resistance Lifetime
Texture Retention 20 Years
Wear Resistance 20 Years
Manufacturing Defects 20 Years
No Questions Asked Replacement
Minimum 30 Days

Single Bulletin

Color Names & Numbers

#11044
#18659
#76838
#79769
#86533
#89833

Fresh Cream
Clear Ochre Brown
Cabriolet Brown
Sand Martin
Comet Grey
Mountain Rocks

#13238
#76818
#77062
#86531
#86535
#89837

Democracy
Legionary Grey
Coconut Brown
Fieldstone
Dragon Grey
Calm Night
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Calm Ambiance J4754

#11044 #13238 #18659 #76818 #76838 #77062
Fresh Cream Democracy Clear Ochre Brown Legionary Grey Cabriolet Brown Coconut Brown

#79769 #86531 #86533 #86535 #89833 #89837
Sand Martin Fieldstone Comet Grey Dragon Grey Mountain Rocks Calm Night
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