Calm Ambiance J4754 Broadloom • Tryesse

Benefits

Safe and healthy Environmentally-Friendly Best-in-class Warranty Limitless designabilities Warm, quiet and comfortable Made in Canada Stain resistant & easy to clean High performance



Product Specifications

Brand
Collection
Style Name
Style Number
Construction
Abrasion Resistance
Colors
Primary Backing
Secondary Backing
Fiber Type
Dye Method
Standard Length
Pile Weight
Installation Pattern Repeat
Pattern Repeat Position
Indoor Air Quality
Certifications
Residential use

Tryesse Tryesse Calm Ambiance J4754 Cut Pile Frieze **Residential Use** 12 Woven Polypropylene Action Bac (AB) 100% BCF Sol. Dyed Polyester Solution Dyed 147.60 Ft (45.00 M) 38.0 oz./y² (1288.42 g/m²) n/a n/a GLP 1351 , , , , , Fade Resistance Lifetime Soil Resistance Lifetime

Stain Resistance *Lifetime* Texture Retention *20 Years* Wear Resistance *20 Years* Manufacturing Defects *20 Years* No Questions Asked Replacement *Minimum 30 Days*

Color Names & Numbers

#11044	Fresh Cream	#13238	Democracy
#18659	Clear Ochre Brown	#76818	Legionary Grey
#76838	Cabriolet Brown	#77062	Coconut Brown
#79769	Sand Martin	#86531	Fieldstone
#86533	Comet Grey	#86535	Dragon Grey
#89833	Mountain Rocks	#89837	Calm Night



Calm Ambiance J4754



#11044 Fresh Cream



#79769 Sand Martin



#13238 Democracy



#86531 Fieldstone



#18659 Clear Ochre Brown



#86533 Comet Grey



#76818 Legionary Grey



#86535 Dragon Grey



#76838 Cabriolet Brown



#89833 Mountain Rocks



#77062 Coconut Brown



#89837 Calm Night

